Distributor of TDK Corporation: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NLFC252018T-330K - FIXED IND 33UH 85MA 2.1 OHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
TDK CorporationTDK Corporation
NLFC252018T-330KNLFC252018T-330K

Q
ref.
Test
frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency
(MHz)min.
DC
resistance
(Ω)±30%
Rated
current
(mA) max.
Part No.
1 ±20% 10 7.96 100 0.13 455 NLFC252018T-1R0M
1.5 ±20% 10 7.96 80 0.17 350 NLFC252018T-1R5M
2.2 ±20% 10 7.96 70 0.2 315 NLFC252018T-2R2M
3.3 ±20% 10 7.96 55 0.25 280 NLFC252018T-3R3M
4.7 ±20% 10 7.96 45 0.3 210 NLFC252018T-4R7M
6.8 ±20% 10 7.96 38 0.35 175 NLFC252018T-6R8M
10 ±10% 20 2.52 32 0.5 155 NLFC252018T-100K
15 ±10% 20 2.52 28 0.75 130 NLFC252018T-150K
22 ±10% 20 2.52 16 1.6 105 NLFC252018T-220K
33 ±10% 20 2.52 14 2.1 85 NLFC252018T-330K
47 ±10% 20 2.52 11 2.6 60 NLFC252018T-470K
68 ±10% 20 2.52 10 3.3 50 NLFC252018T-680K
100 ±10% 20 0.796 8 5.5 40 NLFC252018T-101K
10
2.5±0.2 2±0.2
1.
8